VA POPES 32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784
PN reaL EsTaTE (334) 636-4349

County Road 4, Thomasville $7.900

County Rd 4, Thomasville, AL 36784
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PRE: PR-9957-property
Popes Real Estate

info@popesrealestate.com

Lot Size (334) 636-4349

u[:b 1 Acre

Chandler Morris

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Description

1 Acre lot County Road 4, Thomasville, AL 36784

Features

Karen Wright

karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) B30-0362

~ Paved Road v Pet Friendly

Property on Map

Ann Hicks
ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988

Map  Satellite £

Freda Gibson

freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Richard J Gibson

richard@popesrealestate.com

€ s oe
4% Cell: (334) 634-3202

¢

Kevin Smoker

kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0794

County Rd 4, Thomasville, AL
56784




